A95000000570

TODD A. STERZ Rolland and K (Requestor's 315 South Call	night Name) Noun Street Suite 600		62 46 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Tallahaance, 1	lorida 32302		7
(City, State,	Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY	
1. <u>3066 Noca</u>	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NO -4 Atlantic L.P.	UMBER(S) (if known):	SECRETARY OF STATED OIVISION OF CORPORAL
2. (Corpor	ation Name)	(D	一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一
3.		(Document #)	— <i>(</i>)
4.	nton Name)	(Document #)	ço .
	ation Name)	(Document V)	
	Pick up time Z: 90	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED CRETARY OF 10H OF CORP APR 10 PH
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		SIA ORA
Profit	Amendment	10005 10005	⊋1 <u>4</u> 58567.
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	-04/13/99 cer/Director ****693	50102166017 00 ****693.00
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag		. (0)
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	ent	
Other	Merger	(",	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		i i lAx	File Diagram
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	S. IAA ILING AGENT FFF	11VED FIIR: 27
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	HISTORY FEE	7
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership) TAL LES QU	
Harrie Head Value	Reinstatement	ALANCE OUT	4/10/95-
	Trademark	.,011	
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	Examiner's In in	ls 13/5

Sch

٧.

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTMERSHIP OF 3044 MORTE ATLANTIC LIMITED PARTMERSHIP

In compliance with the requirements of Section 620.108 por Plorida Statutes (relating to certificate of limited partnership) the undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership, hereby... certifies that:

The name of t limited partnership is:

3066 North At. - die Limited Partnership

- 2. The name and a ses of this limited partnership's registered agent is BRCHG (no., 1401 Forum Way, 7th Floor, West Palm Beach, Florida . '01.
- 3. The name and bus. address of the general partner of the partnership is:

Mr. Joal Cinioro 600 Corporate Park D. 1 4 Buite 100 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33334

- The address of this limited partnership is 600 Corporate Park Drive, Suite 100, Pt. Lauderdale, Florida 33334.
- 5. The term of the Partnership shall continue until April 30, 2025, or until earlier terminated as provided in the limited partnership agreement of the Partnership.
- 6. The effective date of this certificate is the date hereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned general partner of the limited partnership has executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership this // day of April, 1995.

JOEL CINIERO

_(SEAL)

8

1)

Ç

CIVISION OF

TANDES

SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SIVISION OF COMPORATIONS AFFIDAVIT ENGARDING CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF LIMITED PARTNERS

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned deponent who, being duly sworn, deposed and said that the limited partner of 3066 NORTH ATLANTIC LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida limited—partnership have made and anticipate making the following capital contributions to the limited partnership:

Nome of Limited Partner

Sati

Actual Capital Contribution

John Hall

\$79,000.00

Name of Limited Partner

Anticipated Capital Contribution

John Hall

\$ 0

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned general partner of the limited partnership has executed this Affidavit this _____ day of April, 1995.

JOBY CINIERO

(SEAL)-2

STATE OF FLORIDA

88

COUNTY OF BROWARD

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared to the control of the c

WITNESS my hand and official seal at the State and County aforesaid, this 7 day of April, 1995.

MOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires:

[Notarial Seal]

Plorida Notary Commission No.:

SANDRA CLINE
My Comm Exp. 12/20/98
Bonded By Service Ins
No. CC427778

Personally Known (10ther L.D.

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED AGENT AND LOCATION FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS

Pursuant to Chapter 620, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted: that 3066 North Atlantic Limited Partnership; desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida, has a named BRCMC, Inc. as its agent to accept service or process within this State, and has designated 1401 Forum Way, 7th Floor, West Palmo Beach, Palm Beach County, Florida 33401, as the location for service of process within this State.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I dereby agree to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

> BRCMC, INC., a New Jersey corporation

m. miou ABRAMAM M. MORA. Vice President

(Registered Agent)

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared ABRAHAM M. MORA, being personally known to me or who presented a Florida drivers license as identification, and who acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Certificate Designating Registered Agent, for the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and official) seal at the State and County aforesaid, this day of April, 1995.

NOTARY

My Commission Expires:

[Notarial Seal]

Florida Notary Commission No.:

ganamann, rannamannamann Rodina Elias

Notary Public, State of Florida
Commission No. CC 427109

My Commission Expires 12/10/91 My Commission Expires 12/16/98